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Direction
Bt Merah Int — Pasir Ris Int

59 stops

Open route schedule

Bt Merah Int

Blk 119

Blk 129

Tiong Bahru Stn

Blk 1

Blk 2b

Blk 94

The Boys' Brigade Hq

Opp Great World City

Aft Zion Full Gospel Ch

Bef Orchard Blvd

Royal Plaza On Scotts

Opp Env Bldg

Newton Stn Exit A

Opp Newton Life Ch

Opp Hotel Royal

Opp Novena Ch

Novena Lodge

Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Tan Tong Meng Twr

Trellis Twrs

Route schedule
Bt Merah Int — Pasir Ris Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Bt Merah Int

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min
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Blk 322

Blk 311

Opp Kaki Bt Ind Est

Opp Blk 660a Cp

Kaki BT STN Exit A

Opp Blk 150

Opp Bedok Ind Pk C

Opp Blk 701

Blk 745

Opp Blk 716

Opp Waterfront Isle

Opp Waterfront Waves

Opp Waterfront Key

Opp The Clearwater Condo

Opp Bedok Reform Trg Ctr

Tampines West STN Exit B

Changi General Hosp

Aft Changi General Hosp

Simei Stn

Blk 146

Opp Blk 224

Opp Simei Green Condo

Upp Changi Stn/Opp Sutd

Opp Changi Ct

Opp Mera Terr P/G

The Japanese Sch

PARC OLYMPIA

Bef Mariam Wk

Opp Changi Women's Prison



Aft Toh Cl

Bef Loyang Ave

Loyang Pt

Greenview Sec Sch

Pasir Ris Pr Sch

Bet Blks 232/233

Blk 479

Opp Downtown East

Pasir Ris Int



Direction
Pasir Ris Int — Bt Merah Int

60 stops

Open route schedule

Pasir Ris Int

Downtown East

Opp Blk 479

Opp Blk 233

Opp Pasir Ris Pr Sch

Opp Greenview Sec Sch

Opp Loyang Pt

Bef Old Tampines Rd

Bef Toh Cl

Changi Women's Prison

Aft Ballota Pk

OPP PALM ISLES

Opp Salvation Army

Mera Terr P/G

Changi Ct

Upp Changi Stn/Sutd

Simei Green Condo

Blk 224

Blk 233

Opp Simei Stn

Bef Changi General Hosp

Opp Changi General Hosp

BEF Tampines West Stn

Bedok Reform Trg Ctr

The Clearwater Condo

Route schedule
Pasir Ris Int — Bt Merah Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Pasir Ris Int

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min
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Waterfront Key

Aft Waterfront Waves

Waterfront Isle

Blk 716

Blk 713

Blk 703

Aft Bedok Ind Pk C

Blk 151

BEF Kaki BT STN Exit B

Blk 660a Cp

Kaki Bt Ind Est

Blk 637

Eunos Mansions

Opp Trellis Twrs

Opp Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Novena Lodge

Novena Stn Exit B

Hotel Royal

Newton Life Ch

Newton Stn Exit B

Env Bldg

Far East Plaza

Aft Orchard Blvd

Bef Zion Full Gospel Ch

The Trillium

Opp Great World City

Grand Copthorne Hotel

Aft Furama Riverfront



Blk 55

Blk 18

Ctrl Green Condo

Opp Tiong Bahru Stn

Blk 25b

Opp Blk 120

Bt Merah Int

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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